
LIFTING POINTS & CHOCKSGeneration 450

Side View

Top View

117 cm 
/ 46”

52 cm 
/ 21.5”

214 cm
 / 84”

450 cm / 177”
281 cm / 111”

102 cm 
/ 40”

487 cm / 192”

Information subject to change without notice. Tolerances +/- 3%

Distance Between Lifting Points
97cm / 38”

Distance 
Between 
Lifting 
Points

86cm / 34”

Area Reinforced for 
Additional Lifting Point*.
*On 2017 Models only.
Requires installation of 
Lifting Eye by Dealer.

55 cm / 22"33°

A

7 cm / 3"
96.5 cm / 38"

134 cm / 53"

19°

B

114 cm / 44 7/8"

83 cm / 32" 5/8”

133.5 cm / 52" 1/2”

Note: This dimension is for other application.

A B
162.5cm / 64"

10cm 
/ 4"


